OTKpbITLI YeMnuoHaT Benapycm
Bpecr, 2. - 5.5.2018

AuctaHuua 10 KeHwmHbl, 100m Ha cnvHe OTKpbITbIE
02.05.2018 Pe3ynbTaTbl DUHasIbHbIN
Pekopg Pb 1:00.68 T'EPACUMEHSA, AnekcaHapa BLR 01.01.2011

KMC : 1:12.00 / MC :1:07.50 / MCMK : 1:00.25

Oukm: FINA 2018

MecTto ®amunus, Nvisa r/p
1. LUKYPAAI, AnacTacus 2003
2. KPYTOIOJIOBA, HOnus 1999
3. HABAPOBA, lnaHa 2000
4. KNNELUOBA, TaTbsiHa 2000
5. CTAHKEBWY, AHacTacus 1999
6. 'PULYK, AHacTacus 2003
7. TOHYAP, Oapbsa 2001
8. MALLKEBWY, ApuHa 2002

PaspsasKomaHga R.T.
MCMkBpecTtckasn obnacte  +0,73
MC  YkpaunHa +0,69

KazaxcTtaH +0,77
MC Morunésckas obnactb+0,64
MC MwHcKas 06n1acTb +0,55
MC bBpectckas obnacts  +0,60
MC  MuHckK +0,65
MC  MwuHcK +0,61

Pesynbtar

1:01.99
1:02.96
1:04.44
1:05.09
1:05.35
1:05.79
1:05.93
1:06.40

pas3psag Ouku

MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC

823
785
732
711
702
688
684
669

Splash Meet Manager, 11.53561

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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